
2024 Events Calendar
P.O. Box 14
Greenbelt, MD  20768-0014
www.greenbeltgunclub.com

Month Date Day Event Start Time Loc Facility

Jan 1 Sun New Year's Day Skeet Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S Skeet Field

Jan 10 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Jan 15 Mon MLKing Holiday Trap Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S Trap Field

Feb 14 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Feb 19 Mon Presidents' Day Skeet Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S Skeet Field

Mar 13 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Apr 6 Sat Prairie Dog / Reactive Target Shoot 10:00 AM AGC Barnes Multi-Purpose Range

Apr 10 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

May 8 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

May 11 Sat 200yd Rifle Shoot 2:00 PM AGC 200yd Range

May 27 Mon Memorial Day Skeet Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S Trap Field

Jun 8 Sat Pistol Steel Plate Shoot 9:00AM AGC Shooting Bay 6

Jun 12 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Jun 15 Sat Picnic and Shotgun Shoot 11:00 AM PGT&S

Jun 19 Wed Juneteenth 5-Stand Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S

Jul 4 Thur Independence Day Skeet Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S

Jul 13 Sat Run Whatya Brung Shoot 8:00 AM AGC Barnes Multi-Purpose Range

Jul 10 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Jul 21 Sun Run Whatya Brung Centerfire Shoot 8:00 AM AGC 200-yd Range

Aug 14 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Sept 2 Mon Labor Day Skeet Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S

Sept 11 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Sept 14 Sat Winner Winner Chicken Dinner .22 Rifle Shoot 8:30 AM AGC Barnes Multi-Purpose Range

Oct 5 Sat Reactive Target Shoot 9:00 AM AGC Barnes Multi-Purpose Range

Oct 9 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Oct 14 Mon Columbus Day Skeet Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S

Oct 26 Sat Steel Plate Shoot 1:30 PM AGC 200-yd Range

Nov 2 Sat Early Membership Renewal 9:00 AM AGC Trap Room

Nov 2 Sat Early Renewal Trap Shoot 10:00 AM AGC Trap 4

Nov 2 Sat Barnes Range Shoot 10:00 AM AGC Barnes Multi-Purpose Range

Nov 2 Sat Annual Meeting 12:00 PM AGC Memorial Hall

Nov 11 Fri Veterans Day Skeet Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S Skeet Field

Nov 27 Wed Pre-Thanksgiving Day Skeet Shoot 10:30 AM PGT&S Trap Field

Dec 11 Wed Board of Directors Meeting 6:30 PM ONLINE Via ZOOM

Events are subject to change.

For the latest updates please check our website: www.greenbeltgunclub.com

or the AGC Events calendar https://agcrange.org/calendar/list.php
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